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prova
SM 5a Limeira 1,000 Km
2Prova Speed / SM Light 06/11/2016 12:30.

Corrida (14 Voltas)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 13:45:51.737 4 1:03.072 +1.106 13:49:04.809
(51) Eric Granado 2 1:00.294 +1.011 13:46:52.031 5 1:03.032 +1.066 13:50:07.841
1 13:45:49.984 3 59.979 +0.696 13:47:52.010 6 1:02.744 +0.778 13:51:10.585
2 1:01.678 +6.239 13:46:51.662 4 59.283 - 13:48:51.293 7 1:02.434 +0.468 13:52:13.019
3 57.298 +1.859 13:47:48.960 5 59.333 +0.050 13:49:50.626 8 1:02.230 +0.264 13:53:15.249
4 58.227 +2.788 13:48:47.187 6 1:00.182 +0.899 13:50:50.808 9 1:02.550 +0.584 13:54:17.799
5 58.675 +3.236 13:49:45.862 7 59.873 +0.590 13:51:50.681 10 1:02.407 +0.441 13:55:20.206
6 1:00.837 +5.398 13:50:46.699 8 1:00.036 +0.753 13:52:50.717 1 1:01.966 | - 13:56:22.172
7 58.364 +2.925 13:51:45.063 9 1:00.574 +1.291 13:53:51.291 12 1:02.938 +0.972 13:57:25.110
8 1:00.344 +4.905 13:52:45.407 10 1:00.453 +1.170 13:54:51.744 13 1:04.394 +2.428 13:58:29.504
9 58.352 +2.913 13:53:43.759 11 59.532 +0.249 13:55:51.276
10 55.571 +0.132 13:54:39.330 12 1:00.063 +0.780 13:56:51.339 (46) Carlos Eduardo
1 55.439 - 13:55:34.769 13 1:00.490 +1.207 13:57:51.829 1 13:45:59.230
12 55.509 +0.070 13:56:30.278 14 1:00.820 +1.537 13:58:52.649 2 1:06.816 - 13:47:06.046
13 55.792 +0.353 13:57:26.070 3 1:06.818 +0.002 13:48:12.864
14 1:17.262 +21.823 13:58:43.332 (21) Fernando Becker Jimenez 4 1:06.953 +0.137 13:49:19.817
1 13:45:53.380 5 1:07.668 +0.852 13:50:27.485
(43) Simao Lawant 2 1:01.129 - 13:46:54.509 6 1:06.818 +0.002 13:51:34.303
1 13:45:50.393 3 1:01.756 +0.627 13:47:56.265 7 1:07.360 +0.544 13:52:41.663
2 59.293 +0.429 13:46:49.686 4 1:01.521 +0.392 13:48:57.786 8 1:09.501 +2.685 13:53:51.164
3 59.144 +0.280 13:47:48.830 5 1:01.588 +0.459 13:49:59.374 9 1:08.129 +1.313 13:54:59.293
4 58.927 +0.063 13:48:47.757 6 1:01.196 +0.067 13:51:00.570 10 1:08.653 +1.837 13:56:07.946
5 59.515 +0.651 13:49:47.272 7 1:01.400 +0.271 13:52:01.970 1 1:08.354 +1.538 13:57:16.300
6 59.209 +0.345 13:50:46.481 8 1:02.522 +1.393 13:53:04.492 12 1:08.393 +1.577 13:58:24.693
7 59.397 +0.533 13:51:45.878 9 1:01.891 +0.762 13:54:06.383
8 1:01.181 +2.317 13:52:47.059 10 1:02.399 +1.270 13:55:08.782 (5) Ranieri Brasil
9 59.999 +1.135 13:53:47.058 1 1:02.061 +0.932 13:56:10.843 1 13:46:06.969
10 59.570 +0.706 13:54:46.628 12 1:01.509 +0.380 13:57:12.352 2 1:14.769 +1.217 13:47:21.738
11 58.864 - 13:55:45.492 13 1:01.827 +0.698 13:58:14.179 3 1:14.256 +0.704 13:48:35.994
12 59.587 +0.723 13:56:45.079 14 1:04.553 +3.424 13:59:18.732 4 1:19.209 +5.657 13:49:55.203
13 59.200 +0.336 13:57:44.279 5 1:18.472 +4.920 13:51:13.675
14 59.056 +0.192 13:58:43.335 (46) Jeferson Valenzin 6 1:14.621 +1.069 13:52:28.296
1 13:45:52.813 7 1:13.552 - 13:53:41.848
(24) Adelmo Dias 2 1:01.459 | - 13:46:54.272 8 1:21.282 +7.730 13:55:03.130
1 13:45:52.887 3 1:01.738 +0.279 13:47:56.010 9 1:19.218 +5.666 13:56:22.348
2 1:00.325 +2.210 13:46:53.212 4 1:01.563 +0.104 13:48:57.573 10 1:15.584 +2.032 13:57:37.932
3 58.940 +0.825 13:47:52.152 5 1:02.393 +0.934 13:49:59.966 11 1:17.884 +4.332 13:58:55.816
4 59.368 +1.253 13:48:51.520 6 1:02.265 +0.806 13:51:02.231
5 59.264 +1.149 13:49:50.784 7 1:02.426 +0.967 13:52:04.657
6 59.563 +1.448 13:50:50.347 8 1:02.897 +1.438 13:53:07.554
7 59.627 +1.512 13:51:49.974 9 1:02.804 +1.345 13:54:10.358
8 59.626 +1.511 13:52:49.600 10 1:02.608 +1.149 13:55:12.966
9 1:00.052 +1.937 13:53:49.652 11 1:02.547 +1.088 13:56:15.513
10 59.064 +0.949 13:54:48.716 12 1:03.079 +1.620 13:57:18.592
11 58.115 - 13:55:46.831 13 1:02.706 +1.247 13:58:21.298
12 58.337 +0.222 13:56:45.168 14 1:05.287 +3.828 13:59:26.585
13 59.227 +1.112 13:57:44.395
14 59.115 +1.000 13:58:43.510 (300) Uanderson Pereira de Menezes
1 13:45:55.378
(199) Kioman de Jesus Navarro Munoz 2 1:02.290 +0.556 13:46:57.668
1 - 13:45:49.838 3 1:02.279 +0.545 13:47:59.947
2 1:00.954 +1.695 13:46:50.792 4 1:02.924 +1.190 13:49:02.871
3 1:00.300 +1.041 13:47:51.092 5 1:03.042 +1.308 13:50:05.913
4 59.901 +0.642 13:48:50.993 6 1:03.063 +1.329 13:51:08.976
5 59.342 +0.083 13:49:50.335 7 1:02.605 +0.871 13:52:11.581
6 59.590 +0.331 13:50:49.925 8 1:02.497 +0.763 13:53:14.078
7 59.975 +0.716 13:51:49.900 9 1:03.150 +1.416 13:54:17.228
8 1:00.003 +0.744 13:52:49.903 10 1:01.734 | - 13:55:18.962
9 59.407 +0.148 13:53:49.310 1 1:01.781 +0.047 13:56:20.743
10 1:00.046 +0.787 13:54:49.356 12 1:01.778 +0.044 13:57:22.521
11 59.259 - 13:55:48.615 13 1:02.348 +0.614 13:58:24.869
12 59.626 +0.367 13:56:48.241
13 59.891 +0.632 13:57:48.132 (77) Rodrigo Medeiros
14 1:02.041 +2.782 13:58:50.173 1 13:45:56.168
2 1:02.946 +0.980 13:46:59.114
(199) Henrique Castro Aradjo 3 1:02.623 +0.657 13:48:01.737
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